
rosdorf kurz  am  08.07.2012

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 12 Kelterborn, Mario DFM B72 1 1 8 : 4 9 , 1 
2 4 Glock, Ralf DFM B79 2 2 0 : 1 6 , 8 
3 56 Höhler, Knut A83 1 2 1 : 2 1 , 0 
4 21 Steube, Martin DFM B80 3 2 1 : 2 4 , 0 
5 64 Conrady, Ben A96 2 2 1 : 2 8 , 6 
6 53 Knoke, Lars C71 1 2 1 : 3 2 , 4 
7 7 Leibner, Siegfried DFM E49 1 2 1 : 3 7 , 4 
8 68 Klober, Pascal A91 3 2 1 : 5 0 , 0 
9 57 Bruse, Martin C64 2 2 2 : 0 5 , 1 

10 3 Bratzler, Tim DFM C70 3 2 2 : 1 6 , 2 
11 13 Grimme, Andreas DFM C70 4 2 2 : 2 1 , 8 
12 16 Böswetter, Sebastian DFM A86 4 2 2 : 3 0 , 0 
13 39 in der Beek, Ralf E50 2 2 2 : 3 9 , 9 
14 46 Jentsch, Hermann C62 5 2 2 : 4 1 , 4 
15 10 Nolte, Bernd DFM B73 4 2 2 : 4 1 , 8 
16 63 Hessel, Max A98 5 2 2 : 4 4 , 2 
17 5 Fröhlich, Nils DFM A84 6 2 3 : 0 5 , 2 
18 67 Ackermann, Niklas A94 7 2 3 : 1 7 , 3 
19 54 Menz, Markus B76 5 2 3 : 2 0 , 0 
20 37 Nikuradse, Nicolas A98 8 2 3 : 2 4 , 9 
21 17 Mahn, Carsten DFM C69 6 2 3 : 2 5 , 6 
22 70 Polly, Christoph A94 9 2 3 : 2 9 , 8 
23 71 Wüstefeld, Oliver A85 10 2 3 : 5 2 , 3 
24 18 Fossler, Klaus DFM D57 1 2 3 : 5 9 , 6 
25 25 Drews, Joachim C62 7 2 4 : 0 7 , 7 
26 41 Mösbauer, Georg C62 8 2 4 : 3 2 , 2 
27 15 Hackbarth, Detlev DFM E42 3 2 4 : 3 3 , 1 
28 19 Müller, Matthias DFM C70 9 2 4 : 3 3 , 8 
29 50 Hartz, Finnley A99 11 2 4 : 3 5 , 4 
30 60 Mehnert, Mario B73 6 2 4 : 4 1 , 8 
31 31 Scheffe, Katja F66 1 2 4 : 4 4 , 3 
32 34 Krusche, Thomas C69 10 2 4 : 4 8 , 0 
33 58 Bruse, Iris F71 2 2 4 : 5 3 , 9 
34 23 Weitemeyer, Martin B76 7 2 5 : 2 6 , 8 
35 2 Halter, Tobias DFM A84 12 2 5 : 2 6 , 9 
36 43 Alberti, Ivonne F74 3 2 5 : 2 7 , 7 
37 69 Heinzel, Chrisopher A90 13 2 5 : 3 5 , 4 
38 9 Mey, Saskia DFM F77 4 2 5 : 3 8 , 5 
39 65 Schriever, Sonja F71 5 2 5 : 4 1 , 2 
40 40 Kelzewski, Thomas B72 8 2 5 : 4 5 , 2 
41 49 Knaak, Christian C68 11 2 5 : 4 5 , 7 
42 55 Sawatzki, Michael C65 12 2 5 : 5 2 , 8 
43 45 Dösereck, Susanne F66 6 2 5 : 5 2 , 9 
44 35 Haupt, Steffen C64 13 2 5 : 5 5 , 4 
45 61 Mehnert, Julia F80 7 2 6 : 0 9 , 2 
46 66 Bestian, Katrin F69 8 2 6 : 3 3 , 9 
47 11 Dölling, Dieter DFM D53 2 2 6 : 3 7 , 9 
48 44 Schymura, Alexandra F68 9 2 6 : 4 5 , 6 
49 38 Fischer, Klaus-Uwe C62 14 2 6 : 4 8 , 8 
50 42 Fleckenstein, Bettina F60 10 2 7 : 0 3 , 3 
51 48 Böttcher, Yvonne F81 11 2 7 : 1 3 , 3 
52 20 Kabelitz, Detlef DFM E48 4 2 7 : 3 0 , 8 
53 62 Hildmann, Sarah F97 12 2 8 : 0 4 , 5 
53 27 Rudloff, Julia F82 12 2 8 : 0 4 , 5 
55 47 Linne, Iris F62 14 2 8 : 1 3 , 1 
56 30 Beier, Swantje F77 15 2 8 : 2 5 , 2 
57 36 Nikuradse, Paulin F95 16 2 8 : 3 8 , 0 
58 52 Ordemann, Runde Luana F00 17 2 9 : 4 9 , 9 
59 28 Hildebrand, Wolfgang D56 3 3 2 : 2 7 , 9 
60 8 Bundschuh, Christian DFM A87 14 3 4 : 5 2 , 4 

Tria Seite  1rosdorf gö challenge kurz



rosdorf kurz  am  08.07.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 12 Kelterborn, Mario DFM B72 1 1 8 : 4 9 , 1 
2 4 Glock, Ralf DFM B79 2 2 0 : 1 6 , 8 
3 56 Höhler, Knut A83 1 2 1 : 2 1 , 0 
4 21 Steube, Martin DFM B80 3 2 1 : 2 4 , 0 
5 64 Conrady, Ben A96 2 2 1 : 2 8 , 6 
6 53 Knoke, Lars C71 1 2 1 : 3 2 , 4 
7 7 Leibner, Siegfried DFM E49 1 2 1 : 3 7 , 4 
8 68 Klober, Pascal A91 3 2 1 : 5 0 , 0 
9 57 Bruse, Martin C64 2 2 2 : 0 5 , 1 

10 3 Bratzler, Tim DFM C70 3 2 2 : 1 6 , 2 
11 13 Grimme, Andreas DFM C70 4 2 2 : 2 1 , 8 
12 16 Böswetter, Sebastian DFM A86 4 2 2 : 3 0 , 0 
13 39 in der Beek, Ralf E50 2 2 2 : 3 9 , 9 
14 46 Jentsch, Hermann C62 5 2 2 : 4 1 , 4 
15 10 Nolte, Bernd DFM B73 4 2 2 : 4 1 , 8 
16 63 Hessel, Max A98 5 2 2 : 4 4 , 2 
17 5 Fröhlich, Nils DFM A84 6 2 3 : 0 5 , 2 
18 67 Ackermann, Niklas A94 7 2 3 : 1 7 , 3 
19 54 Menz, Markus B76 5 2 3 : 2 0 , 0 
20 37 Nikuradse, Nicolas A98 8 2 3 : 2 4 , 9 
21 17 Mahn, Carsten DFM C69 6 2 3 : 2 5 , 6 
22 70 Polly, Christoph A94 9 2 3 : 2 9 , 8 
23 71 Wüstefeld, Oliver A85 10 2 3 : 5 2 , 3 
24 18 Fossler, Klaus DFM D57 1 2 3 : 5 9 , 6 
25 25 Drews, Joachim C62 7 2 4 : 0 7 , 7 
26 41 Mösbauer, Georg C62 8 2 4 : 3 2 , 2 
27 15 Hackbarth, Detlev DFM E42 3 2 4 : 3 3 , 1 
28 19 Müller, Matthias DFM C70 9 2 4 : 3 3 , 8 
29 50 Hartz, Finnley A99 11 2 4 : 3 5 , 4 
30 60 Mehnert, Mario B73 6 2 4 : 4 1 , 8 
31 34 Krusche, Thomas C69 10 2 4 : 4 8 , 0 
32 23 Weitemeyer, Martin B76 7 2 5 : 2 6 , 8 
33 2 Halter, Tobias DFM A84 12 2 5 : 2 6 , 9 
34 69 Heinzel, Chrisopher A90 13 2 5 : 3 5 , 4 
35 40 Kelzewski, Thomas B72 8 2 5 : 4 5 , 2 
36 49 Knaak, Christian C68 11 2 5 : 4 5 , 7 
37 55 Sawatzki, Michael C65 12 2 5 : 5 2 , 8 
38 35 Haupt, Steffen C64 13 2 5 : 5 5 , 4 
39 11 Dölling, Dieter DFM D53 2 2 6 : 3 7 , 9 
40 38 Fischer, Klaus-Uwe C62 14 2 6 : 4 8 , 8 
41 20 Kabelitz, Detlef DFM E48 4 2 7 : 3 0 , 8 
42 28 Hildebrand, Wolfgang D56 3 3 2 : 2 7 , 9 
43 8 Bundschuh, Christian DFM A87 14 3 4 : 5 2 , 4 

Tria Seite  2rosdorf gö challenge kurz



rosdorf kurz  am  08.07.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 31 Scheffe, Katja F66 1 2 4 : 4 4 , 3 
2 58 Bruse, Iris F71 2 2 4 : 5 3 , 9 
3 43 Alberti, Ivonne F74 3 2 5 : 2 7 , 7 
4 9 Mey, Saskia DFM F77 4 2 5 : 3 8 , 5 
5 65 Schriever, Sonja F71 5 2 5 : 4 1 , 2 
6 45 Dösereck, Susanne F66 6 2 5 : 5 2 , 9 
7 61 Mehnert, Julia F80 7 2 6 : 0 9 , 2 
8 66 Bestian, Katrin F69 8 2 6 : 3 3 , 9 
9 44 Schymura, Alexandra F68 9 2 6 : 4 5 , 6 

10 42 Fleckenstein, Bettina F60 10 2 7 : 0 3 , 3 
11 48 Böttcher, Yvonne F81 11 2 7 : 1 3 , 3 
12 62 Hildmann, Sarah F97 12 2 8 : 0 4 , 5 
12 27 Rudloff, Julia F82 12 2 8 : 0 4 , 5 
14 47 Linne, Iris F62 14 2 8 : 1 3 , 1 
15 30 Beier, Swantje F77 15 2 8 : 2 5 , 2 
16 36 Nikuradse, Paulin F95 16 2 8 : 3 8 , 0 
17 52 Ordemann, Runde Luana F00 17 2 9 : 4 9 , 9 

Tria Seite  3rosdorf gö challenge kurz



rosdorf kurz  am  08.07.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer 1
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 56 Höhler, Knut A83 1 2 1 : 2 1 , 0 
2 64 Conrady, Ben A96 2 2 1 : 2 8 , 6 
3 68 Klober, Pascal A91 3 2 1 : 5 0 , 0 
4 16 Böswetter, Sebastian DFM A86 4 2 2 : 3 0 , 0 
5 63 Hessel, Max A98 5 2 2 : 4 4 , 2 
6 5 Fröhlich, Nils DFM A84 6 2 3 : 0 5 , 2 
7 67 Ackermann, Niklas A94 7 2 3 : 1 7 , 3 
8 37 Nikuradse, Nicolas A98 8 2 3 : 2 4 , 9 
9 70 Polly, Christoph A94 9 2 3 : 2 9 , 8 

10 71 Wüstefeld, Oliver A85 10 2 3 : 5 2 , 3 
11 50 Hartz, Finnley A99 11 2 4 : 3 5 , 4 
12 2 Halter, Tobias DFM A84 12 2 5 : 2 6 , 9 
13 69 Heinzel, Chrisopher A90 13 2 5 : 3 5 , 4 
14 8 Bundschuh, Christian DFM A87 14 3 4 : 5 2 , 4 

Tria Seite  4rosdorf gö challenge kurz



rosdorf kurz  am  08.07.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 31 Scheffe, Katja F66 1 2 4 : 4 4 , 3 
2 58 Bruse, Iris F71 2 2 4 : 5 3 , 9 
3 43 Alberti, Ivonne F74 3 2 5 : 2 7 , 7 
4 9 Mey, Saskia DFM F77 4 2 5 : 3 8 , 5 
5 65 Schriever, Sonja F71 5 2 5 : 4 1 , 2 
6 45 Dösereck, Susanne F66 6 2 5 : 5 2 , 9 
7 61 Mehnert, Julia F80 7 2 6 : 0 9 , 2 
8 66 Bestian, Katrin F69 8 2 6 : 3 3 , 9 
9 44 Schymura, Alexandra F68 9 2 6 : 4 5 , 6 

10 42 Fleckenstein, Bettina F60 10 2 7 : 0 3 , 3 
11 48 Böttcher, Yvonne F81 11 2 7 : 1 3 , 3 
12 62 Hildmann, Sarah F97 12 2 8 : 0 4 , 5 
12 27 Rudloff, Julia F82 12 2 8 : 0 4 , 5 
14 47 Linne, Iris F62 14 2 8 : 1 3 , 1 
15 30 Beier, Swantje F77 15 2 8 : 2 5 , 2 
16 36 Nikuradse, Paulin F95 16 2 8 : 3 8 , 0 
17 52 Ordemann, Runde Luana F00 17 2 9 : 4 9 , 9 

Tria Seite  5rosdorf gö challenge kurz



rosdorf kurz  am  08.07.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer 2
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 12 Kelterborn, Mario DFM B72 1 1 8 : 4 9 , 1 
2 4 Glock, Ralf DFM B79 2 2 0 : 1 6 , 8 
3 21 Steube, Martin DFM B80 3 2 1 : 2 4 , 0 
4 10 Nolte, Bernd DFM B73 4 2 2 : 4 1 , 8 
5 54 Menz, Markus B76 5 2 3 : 2 0 , 0 
6 60 Mehnert, Mario B73 6 2 4 : 4 1 , 8 
7 23 Weitemeyer, Martin B76 7 2 5 : 2 6 , 8 
8 40 Kelzewski, Thomas B72 8 2 5 : 4 5 , 2 

Tria Seite  6rosdorf gö challenge kurz



rosdorf kurz  am  08.07.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Master 1
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 53 Knoke, Lars C71 1 2 1 : 3 2 , 4 
2 57 Bruse, Martin C64 2 2 2 : 0 5 , 1 
3 3 Bratzler, Tim DFM C70 3 2 2 : 1 6 , 2 
4 13 Grimme, Andreas DFM C70 4 2 2 : 2 1 , 8 
5 46 Jentsch, Hermann C62 5 2 2 : 4 1 , 4 
6 17 Mahn, Carsten DFM C69 6 2 3 : 2 5 , 6 
7 25 Drews, Joachim C62 7 2 4 : 0 7 , 7 
8 41 Mösbauer, Georg C62 8 2 4 : 3 2 , 2 
9 19 Müller, Matthias DFM C70 9 2 4 : 3 3 , 8 

10 34 Krusche, Thomas C69 10 2 4 : 4 8 , 0 
11 49 Knaak, Christian C68 11 2 5 : 4 5 , 7 
12 55 Sawatzki, Michael C65 12 2 5 : 5 2 , 8 
13 35 Haupt, Steffen C64 13 2 5 : 5 5 , 4 
14 38 Fischer, Klaus-Uwe C62 14 2 6 : 4 8 , 8 

Tria Seite  7rosdorf gö challenge kurz



rosdorf kurz  am  08.07.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Master 2
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 18 Fossler, Klaus DFM D57 1 2 3 : 5 9 , 6 
2 11 Dölling, Dieter DFM D53 2 2 6 : 3 7 , 9 
3 28 Hildebrand, Wolfgang D56 3 3 2 : 2 7 , 9 

Tria Seite  8rosdorf gö challenge kurz



rosdorf kurz  am  08.07.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Master 3
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 7 Leibner, Siegfried DFM E49 1 2 1 : 3 7 , 4 
2 39 in der Beek, Ralf E50 2 2 2 : 3 9 , 9 
3 15 Hackbarth, Detlev DFM E42 3 2 4 : 3 3 , 1 
4 20 Kabelitz, Detlef DFM E48 4 2 7 : 3 0 , 8 

Tria Seite  9rosdorf gö challenge kurz



BENOTTI-Zeitfahren  am  08.07.2012

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 186 Beck, Tino M169 1 3 2 : 2 6 , 7 
2 102 Klemme, Heiner TuS Schwarz-Weiß Enzen E87 1 3 2 : 3 4 , 9 
3 142 Walter, Michael Team FC Pedalritter E80 2 3 3 : 1 9 , 1 
4 85 Fischer, Armin M169 2 3 3 : 1 9 , 5 
5 100 Keßler, Dirk M166 3 3 3 : 3 5 , 3 
6 130 Weide, Jörg-Ulrich Team 270 M165 4 3 4 : 1 2 , 9 
7 202 Sinske, Yannik Tuspo Weende E88 3 3 4 : 1 9 , 4 
8 129 Sinske, Julian E84 4 3 4 : 4 2 , 7 
9 204 Becker, Hendrik E80 5 3 4 : 4 3 , 4 

10 113 Faupel, Holger M165 5 3 4 : 4 7 , 1 
11 89 Hansmann, Björn Tuspo Weende e. V. Göttingen E77 6 3 4 : 5 1 , 7 
12 224 Hann, Mike E90 7 3 4 : 5 3 , 6 
13 110 Reiter, Georg E82 8 3 4 : 5 4 , 9 
14 141 Böhm, Matthias M165 6 3 5 : 0 1 , 2 
15 195 Schröder, Eckhard Gauselmann-NORWID I M258 1 3 5 : 0 1 , 5 
16 176 Spieker, Stefan E81 9 3 5 : 0 9 , 1 
17 205 Winter, Reinhard M256 2 3 5 : 1 0 , 1 
18 90 Soyke, Bernd M262 3 3 5 : 1 1 , 7 
19 207 Benike, Torben E75 10 3 5 : 1 5 , 3 
20 106 Wachter, Dennis Tri Endurance Germany E83 11 3 5 : 1 6 , 4 
21 161 Pucher-Diehl, Andreas M164 7 3 5 : 1 7 , 9 
22 174 Wallmen, Sören E77 12 3 5 : 2 7 , 7 
23 203 Schaffhaupt, Stefan M164 8 3 6 : 0 0 , 1 
24 198 Hildmann, Andre E87 13 3 6 : 0 9 , 9 
25 168 Becker, Burkhard M169 9 3 6 : 1 9 , 6 
26 189 Witschel, Uwe Team FC Pedalritter M257 4 3 6 : 2 3 , 7 
27 146 Hartmann, Michael M170 10 3 6 : 2 4 , 2 
28 217 Simon, Konstantin Team 270 E80 14 3 6 : 2 7 , 3 
29 124 Kiecko-Falke, Jacek E83 15 3 6 : 3 7 , 7 
30 125 Dennhardt, Jens M167 11 3 6 : 4 8 , 8 
31 173 Bode, Sebastian Team FC Pedalritter E82 16 3 7 : 0 3 , 1 
32 92 Nagel, Carsten Team 270 M261 5 3 7 : 1 1 , 4 
33 80 Wachter, Christian Tri Endurance Germany E87 17 3 7 : 1 9 , 5 
34 182 Lachmann, Thorsten M164 12 3 7 : 2 9 , 4 
35 208 Jonscher, Guido E78 18 3 7 : 3 1 , 7 
36 226 Paul, Benjamin E79 19 3 7 : 3 4 , 4 
37 175 Albers, Stefan Das Backhaus E75 20 3 7 : 3 9 , 7 
38 196 Zhang, Yu E82 21 3 7 : 4 1 , 1 
39 220 Hofmann, Jörg M165 13 3 7 : 4 9 , 0 
40 79 Wandelt, Michael Prothese and friends M167 14 3 7 : 5 3 , 2 
41 108 Döring, Frank Prothese and friends M260 6 3 7 : 5 4 , 7 
42 118 Bodenheim, Horst M260 7 3 7 : 5 7 , 5 
43 150 Nikuradse, Alexander RSC Göttingen II M165 15 3 7 : 5 8 , 4 
44 165 Schlienger, Claude M352 1 3 7 : 5 9 , 8 
45 87 Käter, Bastian E74 22 3 8 : 0 2 , 7 
46 154 Bertram, Oliver M164 16 3 8 : 0 5 , 0 
47 94 Vogel, Chris M172 17 3 8 : 1 0 , 3 
48 201 Heider, Stefan M167 18 3 8 : 1 7 , 4 
49 197 Baumbach, Steffen M169 19 3 8 : 2 0 , 3 
50 148 Naurath, Guntram RSC Göttingen II E81 23 3 8 : 2 6 , 4 
51 112 Günther, Sven Das Backhaus E80 24 3 8 : 2 8 , 4 
52 156 Dietze, Peter M340 2 3 8 : 4 1 , 1 
53 223 Kessler, Claudius E92 25 3 8 : 4 8 , 2 
54 122 Lechten, Ingo E73 26 3 8 : 5 0 , 6 
55 227 Langethal, Dieter M260 8 3 8 : 5 1 , 0 
56 180 Geyer, Tobias Team Pedalritter I E78 27 3 8 : 5 6 , 8 
57 188 Brosinger, Uwe Prothese and friends M261 9 3 9 : 0 2 , 9 
58 139 Kessler, Roland M254 10 3 9 : 0 4 , 8 
59 222 Krause, Christian E87 28 3 9 : 1 7 , 2 
60 178 Weber, Jürgen M169 20 3 9 : 2 2 , 9 

Tria Seite  1SBZW Zeitfahrcup 2012



BENOTTI-Zeitfahren  am  08.07.2012

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 95 Kalinowski, Christian E85 29 3 9 : 2 4 , 2 
62 121 Bauch, Hubert M166 21 3 9 : 2 4 , 8 
63 145 Stieg, Michael M258 11 3 9 : 3 0 , 4 
64 83 Linne, Andreas E81 30 3 9 : 3 4 , 0 
65 151 Hartz, Oliver M164 22 3 9 : 4 7 , 6 
66 81 Affelt, Alexander E85 31 3 9 : 5 2 , 1 
67 169 Schmidt, Carsten Team Pedalritter I E73 32 3 9 : 5 6 , 8 
68 143 Leppert, Michael RSC Göttingen II E75 33 3 9 : 5 7 , 1 
69 82 Klink, Andreas E81 34 4 0 : 2 4 , 4 
69 192 Werth, Tobias E86 34 4 0 : 2 4 , 4 
71 149 Weinkötz, Nicole M1w66 1 4 0 : 2 8 , 1 
72 229 Lotz, Judith Ew83 1 4 0 : 4 4 , 5 
73 163 Engel, Ralf M343 3 4 0 : 4 5 , 0 
74 187 Scupin, Ulf M166 23 4 0 : 4 7 , 0 
75 135 Friedemann, Jörg M171 24 4 0 : 4 8 , 2 
76 97 Feger, Christine Ew78 2 4 1 : 0 0 , 8 
77 105 Klein, Fabrice E73 36 4 1 : 0 7 , 3 
78 84 Schneidenbach, Anja Ew85 3 4 1 : 1 1 , 5 
79 183 Rümenap, Tim E82 37 4 1 : 1 8 , 7 
80 162 Kellner, Christoph M166 25 4 1 : 1 9 , 5 
81 221 Dornhoff, Thomas M168 26 4 1 : 2 7 , 7 
82 166 Heinrich, Ralf M165 27 4 1 : 2 8 , 4 
83 155 Fraatz, Patrick E77 38 4 1 : 3 6 , 4 
84 200 Sacher, Benjamin E84 39 4 2 : 0 0 , 8 
85 179 Weitemeier, Swen E75 40 4 2 : 1 1 , 5 
86 209 Möller, Ines Ew82 4 4 2 : 2 1 , 2 
87 119 Pfaffendorf, Evelyn Gauselmann-NORWID II M2w55 1 4 2 : 3 2 , 7 
88 116 Hosch, Hardy U50 - on the Road M262 12 4 2 : 3 4 , 5 
89 199 Küstner, Wolfgang M168 28 4 2 : 3 7 , 5 
90 181 Häntzsch, Thomas E76 41 4 2 : 5 0 , 4 
91 219 Gehrold, Martin M167 29 4 2 : 5 5 , 8 
92 157 Wurm, Peter M171 30 4 4 : 0 6 , 0 
93 160 Pomper, Erol M256 13 4 4 : 4 0 , 7 
94 137 Heider, André E76 42 4 4 : 4 6 , 4 
95 136 Woydack, Lena Team Pedalritter I Ew86 5 4 4 : 5 0 , 4 
96 93 Burgtorf, Christine M1w64 2 4 4 : 5 1 , 7 
97 177 Wepner, Stefanie Ew77 6 4 4 : 5 8 , 3 
98 225 Müller, Jan E78 43 4 4 : 5 9 , 5 
99 117 Möhwald, Holger M165 31 4 5 : 3 0 , 3 

100 114 Müller, Henning M339 4 4 5 : 4 5 , 2 
101 126 Wolfram, Jeremy E80 44 4 5 : 5 3 , 1 
102 107 Messerschmidt, Susanne M261 14 4 6 : 0 2 , 4 
103 134 Fuhrmann, Frank U50 - on the Road M164 32 4 7 : 0 2 , 7 
104 170 Schmitz, Dietmar M258 15 4 7 : 0 5 , 7 
105 132 Streeß, Katrin M1w65 3 4 7 : 3 8 , 2 
106 167 Krüger, Jörg M259 16 4 8 : 2 1 , 3 
107 98 Zeiler, Tommy M1w69 4 4 9 : 5 7 , 0 
108 158 Bibo, Peter Michael M262 17 5 0 : 1 1 , 7 
109 86 Södje, Anja M2w61 2 5 0 : 3 0 , 1 
110 99 Decker, Bernhard U50 - on the Road M262 18 5 1 : 0 7 , 2 
111 159 Polzin, Thomas Tri Endurance Germany E79 45 5 4 : 3 0 , 5 
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BENOTTI-Zeitfahren  am  08.07.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 186 Beck, Tino M169 1 3 2 : 2 6 , 7 
2 102 Klemme, Heiner TuS Schwarz-Weiß Enzen E87 1 3 2 : 3 4 , 9 
3 142 Walter, Michael Team FC Pedalritter E80 2 3 3 : 1 9 , 1 
4 85 Fischer, Armin M169 2 3 3 : 1 9 , 5 
5 100 Keßler, Dirk M166 3 3 3 : 3 5 , 3 
6 130 Weide, Jörg-Ulrich Team 270 M165 4 3 4 : 1 2 , 9 
7 202 Sinske, Yannik Tuspo Weende E88 3 3 4 : 1 9 , 4 
8 129 Sinske, Julian E84 4 3 4 : 4 2 , 7 
9 204 Becker, Hendrik E80 5 3 4 : 4 3 , 4 

10 113 Faupel, Holger M165 5 3 4 : 4 7 , 1 
11 89 Hansmann, Björn Tuspo Weende e. V. Göttingen E77 6 3 4 : 5 1 , 7 
12 224 Hann, Mike E90 7 3 4 : 5 3 , 6 
13 110 Reiter, Georg E82 8 3 4 : 5 4 , 9 
14 141 Böhm, Matthias M165 6 3 5 : 0 1 , 2 
15 195 Schröder, Eckhard Gauselmann-NORWID I M258 1 3 5 : 0 1 , 5 
16 176 Spieker, Stefan E81 9 3 5 : 0 9 , 1 
17 205 Winter, Reinhard M256 2 3 5 : 1 0 , 1 
18 90 Soyke, Bernd M262 3 3 5 : 1 1 , 7 
19 207 Benike, Torben E75 10 3 5 : 1 5 , 3 
20 106 Wachter, Dennis Tri Endurance Germany E83 11 3 5 : 1 6 , 4 
21 161 Pucher-Diehl, Andreas M164 7 3 5 : 1 7 , 9 
22 174 Wallmen, Sören E77 12 3 5 : 2 7 , 7 
23 203 Schaffhaupt, Stefan M164 8 3 6 : 0 0 , 1 
24 198 Hildmann, Andre E87 13 3 6 : 0 9 , 9 
25 168 Becker, Burkhard M169 9 3 6 : 1 9 , 6 
26 189 Witschel, Uwe Team FC Pedalritter M257 4 3 6 : 2 3 , 7 
27 146 Hartmann, Michael M170 10 3 6 : 2 4 , 2 
28 217 Simon, Konstantin Team 270 E80 14 3 6 : 2 7 , 3 
29 124 Kiecko-Falke, Jacek E83 15 3 6 : 3 7 , 7 
30 125 Dennhardt, Jens M167 11 3 6 : 4 8 , 8 
31 173 Bode, Sebastian Team FC Pedalritter E82 16 3 7 : 0 3 , 1 
32 92 Nagel, Carsten Team 270 M261 5 3 7 : 1 1 , 4 
33 80 Wachter, Christian Tri Endurance Germany E87 17 3 7 : 1 9 , 5 
34 182 Lachmann, Thorsten M164 12 3 7 : 2 9 , 4 
35 208 Jonscher, Guido E78 18 3 7 : 3 1 , 7 
36 226 Paul, Benjamin E79 19 3 7 : 3 4 , 4 
37 175 Albers, Stefan Das Backhaus E75 20 3 7 : 3 9 , 7 
38 196 Zhang, Yu E82 21 3 7 : 4 1 , 1 
39 220 Hofmann, Jörg M165 13 3 7 : 4 9 , 0 
40 79 Wandelt, Michael Prothese and friends M167 14 3 7 : 5 3 , 2 
41 108 Döring, Frank Prothese and friends M260 6 3 7 : 5 4 , 7 
42 118 Bodenheim, Horst M260 7 3 7 : 5 7 , 5 
43 150 Nikuradse, Alexander RSC Göttingen II M165 15 3 7 : 5 8 , 4 
44 165 Schlienger, Claude M352 1 3 7 : 5 9 , 8 
45 87 Käter, Bastian E74 22 3 8 : 0 2 , 7 
46 154 Bertram, Oliver M164 16 3 8 : 0 5 , 0 
47 94 Vogel, Chris M172 17 3 8 : 1 0 , 3 
48 201 Heider, Stefan M167 18 3 8 : 1 7 , 4 
49 197 Baumbach, Steffen M169 19 3 8 : 2 0 , 3 
50 148 Naurath, Guntram RSC Göttingen II E81 23 3 8 : 2 6 , 4 
51 112 Günther, Sven Das Backhaus E80 24 3 8 : 2 8 , 4 
52 156 Dietze, Peter M340 2 3 8 : 4 1 , 1 
53 223 Kessler, Claudius E92 25 3 8 : 4 8 , 2 
54 122 Lechten, Ingo E73 26 3 8 : 5 0 , 6 
55 227 Langethal, Dieter M260 8 3 8 : 5 1 , 0 
56 180 Geyer, Tobias Team Pedalritter I E78 27 3 8 : 5 6 , 8 
57 188 Brosinger, Uwe Prothese and friends M261 9 3 9 : 0 2 , 9 
58 139 Kessler, Roland M254 10 3 9 : 0 4 , 8 
59 222 Krause, Christian E87 28 3 9 : 1 7 , 2 
60 178 Weber, Jürgen M169 20 3 9 : 2 2 , 9 
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BENOTTI-Zeitfahren  am  08.07.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 95 Kalinowski, Christian E85 29 3 9 : 2 4 , 2 
62 121 Bauch, Hubert M166 21 3 9 : 2 4 , 8 
63 145 Stieg, Michael M258 11 3 9 : 3 0 , 4 
64 83 Linne, Andreas E81 30 3 9 : 3 4 , 0 
65 151 Hartz, Oliver M164 22 3 9 : 4 7 , 6 
66 81 Affelt, Alexander E85 31 3 9 : 5 2 , 1 
67 169 Schmidt, Carsten Team Pedalritter I E73 32 3 9 : 5 6 , 8 
68 143 Leppert, Michael RSC Göttingen II E75 33 3 9 : 5 7 , 1 
69 82 Klink, Andreas E81 34 4 0 : 2 4 , 4 
69 192 Werth, Tobias E86 34 4 0 : 2 4 , 4 
71 163 Engel, Ralf M343 3 4 0 : 4 5 , 0 
72 187 Scupin, Ulf M166 23 4 0 : 4 7 , 0 
73 135 Friedemann, Jörg M171 24 4 0 : 4 8 , 2 
74 105 Klein, Fabrice E73 36 4 1 : 0 7 , 3 
75 183 Rümenap, Tim E82 37 4 1 : 1 8 , 7 
76 162 Kellner, Christoph M166 25 4 1 : 1 9 , 5 
77 221 Dornhoff, Thomas M168 26 4 1 : 2 7 , 7 
78 166 Heinrich, Ralf M165 27 4 1 : 2 8 , 4 
79 155 Fraatz, Patrick E77 38 4 1 : 3 6 , 4 
80 200 Sacher, Benjamin E84 39 4 2 : 0 0 , 8 
81 179 Weitemeier, Swen E75 40 4 2 : 1 1 , 5 
82 116 Hosch, Hardy U50 - on the Road M262 12 4 2 : 3 4 , 5 
83 199 Küstner, Wolfgang M168 28 4 2 : 3 7 , 5 
84 181 Häntzsch, Thomas E76 41 4 2 : 5 0 , 4 
85 219 Gehrold, Martin M167 29 4 2 : 5 5 , 8 
86 157 Wurm, Peter M171 30 4 4 : 0 6 , 0 
87 160 Pomper, Erol M256 13 4 4 : 4 0 , 7 
88 137 Heider, André E76 42 4 4 : 4 6 , 4 
89 225 Müller, Jan E78 43 4 4 : 5 9 , 5 
90 117 Möhwald, Holger M165 31 4 5 : 3 0 , 3 
91 114 Müller, Henning M339 4 4 5 : 4 5 , 2 
92 126 Wolfram, Jeremy E80 44 4 5 : 5 3 , 1 
93 107 Messerschmidt, Susanne M261 14 4 6 : 0 2 , 4 
94 134 Fuhrmann, Frank U50 - on the Road M164 32 4 7 : 0 2 , 7 
95 170 Schmitz, Dietmar M258 15 4 7 : 0 5 , 7 
96 167 Krüger, Jörg M259 16 4 8 : 2 1 , 3 
97 158 Bibo, Peter Michael M262 17 5 0 : 1 1 , 7 
98 99 Decker, Bernhard U50 - on the Road M262 18 5 1 : 0 7 , 2 
99 159 Polzin, Thomas Tri Endurance Germany E79 45 5 4 : 3 0 , 5 
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BENOTTI-Zeitfahren  am  08.07.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 149 Weinkötz, Nicole M1w66 1 4 0 : 2 8 , 1 
2 229 Lotz, Judith Ew83 1 4 0 : 4 4 , 5 
3 97 Feger, Christine Ew78 2 4 1 : 0 0 , 8 
4 84 Schneidenbach, Anja Ew85 3 4 1 : 1 1 , 5 
5 209 Möller, Ines Ew82 4 4 2 : 2 1 , 2 
6 119 Pfaffendorf, Evelyn Gauselmann-NORWID II M2w55 1 4 2 : 3 2 , 7 
7 136 Woydack, Lena Team Pedalritter I Ew86 5 4 4 : 5 0 , 4 
8 93 Burgtorf, Christine M1w64 2 4 4 : 5 1 , 7 
9 177 Wepner, Stefanie Ew77 6 4 4 : 5 8 , 3 

10 132 Streeß, Katrin M1w65 3 4 7 : 3 8 , 2 
11 98 Zeiler, Tommy M1w69 4 4 9 : 5 7 , 0 
12 86 Södje, Anja M2w61 2 5 0 : 3 0 , 1 
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BENOTTI-Zeitfahren  am  08.07.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Elite
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 102 Klemme, Heiner TuS Schwarz-Weiß Enzen E87 1 3 2 : 3 4 , 9 
2 142 Walter, Michael Team FC Pedalritter E80 2 3 3 : 1 9 , 1 
3 202 Sinske, Yannik Tuspo Weende E88 3 3 4 : 1 9 , 4 
4 129 Sinske, Julian E84 4 3 4 : 4 2 , 7 
5 204 Becker, Hendrik E80 5 3 4 : 4 3 , 4 
6 89 Hansmann, Björn Tuspo Weende e. V. Göttingen E77 6 3 4 : 5 1 , 7 
7 224 Hann, Mike E90 7 3 4 : 5 3 , 6 
8 110 Reiter, Georg E82 8 3 4 : 5 4 , 9 
9 176 Spieker, Stefan E81 9 3 5 : 0 9 , 1 

10 207 Benike, Torben E75 10 3 5 : 1 5 , 3 
11 106 Wachter, Dennis Tri Endurance Germany E83 11 3 5 : 1 6 , 4 
12 174 Wallmen, Sören E77 12 3 5 : 2 7 , 7 
13 198 Hildmann, Andre E87 13 3 6 : 0 9 , 9 
14 217 Simon, Konstantin Team 270 E80 14 3 6 : 2 7 , 3 
15 124 Kiecko-Falke, Jacek E83 15 3 6 : 3 7 , 7 
16 173 Bode, Sebastian Team FC Pedalritter E82 16 3 7 : 0 3 , 1 
17 80 Wachter, Christian Tri Endurance Germany E87 17 3 7 : 1 9 , 5 
18 208 Jonscher, Guido E78 18 3 7 : 3 1 , 7 
19 226 Paul, Benjamin E79 19 3 7 : 3 4 , 4 
20 175 Albers, Stefan Das Backhaus E75 20 3 7 : 3 9 , 7 
21 196 Zhang, Yu E82 21 3 7 : 4 1 , 1 
22 87 Käter, Bastian E74 22 3 8 : 0 2 , 7 
23 148 Naurath, Guntram RSC Göttingen II E81 23 3 8 : 2 6 , 4 
24 112 Günther, Sven Das Backhaus E80 24 3 8 : 2 8 , 4 
25 223 Kessler, Claudius E92 25 3 8 : 4 8 , 2 
26 122 Lechten, Ingo E73 26 3 8 : 5 0 , 6 
27 180 Geyer, Tobias Team Pedalritter I E78 27 3 8 : 5 6 , 8 
28 222 Krause, Christian E87 28 3 9 : 1 7 , 2 
29 95 Kalinowski, Christian E85 29 3 9 : 2 4 , 2 
30 83 Linne, Andreas E81 30 3 9 : 3 4 , 0 
31 81 Affelt, Alexander E85 31 3 9 : 5 2 , 1 
32 169 Schmidt, Carsten Team Pedalritter I E73 32 3 9 : 5 6 , 8 
33 143 Leppert, Michael RSC Göttingen II E75 33 3 9 : 5 7 , 1 
34 82 Klink, Andreas E81 34 4 0 : 2 4 , 4 
34 192 Werth, Tobias E86 34 4 0 : 2 4 , 4 
36 105 Klein, Fabrice E73 36 4 1 : 0 7 , 3 
37 183 Rümenap, Tim E82 37 4 1 : 1 8 , 7 
38 155 Fraatz, Patrick E77 38 4 1 : 3 6 , 4 
39 200 Sacher, Benjamin E84 39 4 2 : 0 0 , 8 
40 179 Weitemeier, Swen E75 40 4 2 : 1 1 , 5 
41 181 Häntzsch, Thomas E76 41 4 2 : 5 0 , 4 
42 137 Heider, André E76 42 4 4 : 4 6 , 4 
43 225 Müller, Jan E78 43 4 4 : 5 9 , 5 
44 126 Wolfram, Jeremy E80 44 4 5 : 5 3 , 1 
45 159 Polzin, Thomas Tri Endurance Germany E79 45 5 4 : 3 0 , 5 
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BENOTTI-Zeitfahren  am  08.07.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Elite w
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 229 Lotz, Judith Ew83 1 4 0 : 4 4 , 5 
2 97 Feger, Christine Ew78 2 4 1 : 0 0 , 8 
3 84 Schneidenbach, Anja Ew85 3 4 1 : 1 1 , 5 
4 209 Möller, Ines Ew82 4 4 2 : 2 1 , 2 
5 136 Woydack, Lena Team Pedalritter I Ew86 5 4 4 : 5 0 , 4 
6 177 Wepner, Stefanie Ew77 6 4 4 : 5 8 , 3 
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BENOTTI-Zeitfahren  am  08.07.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Master 1
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 186 Beck, Tino M169 1 3 2 : 2 6 , 7 
2 85 Fischer, Armin M169 2 3 3 : 1 9 , 5 
3 100 Keßler, Dirk M166 3 3 3 : 3 5 , 3 
4 130 Weide, Jörg-Ulrich Team 270 M165 4 3 4 : 1 2 , 9 
5 113 Faupel, Holger M165 5 3 4 : 4 7 , 1 
6 141 Böhm, Matthias M165 6 3 5 : 0 1 , 2 
7 161 Pucher-Diehl, Andreas M164 7 3 5 : 1 7 , 9 
8 203 Schaffhaupt, Stefan M164 8 3 6 : 0 0 , 1 
9 168 Becker, Burkhard M169 9 3 6 : 1 9 , 6 

10 146 Hartmann, Michael M170 10 3 6 : 2 4 , 2 
11 125 Dennhardt, Jens M167 11 3 6 : 4 8 , 8 
12 182 Lachmann, Thorsten M164 12 3 7 : 2 9 , 4 
13 220 Hofmann, Jörg M165 13 3 7 : 4 9 , 0 
14 79 Wandelt, Michael Prothese and friends M167 14 3 7 : 5 3 , 2 
15 150 Nikuradse, Alexander RSC Göttingen II M165 15 3 7 : 5 8 , 4 
16 154 Bertram, Oliver M164 16 3 8 : 0 5 , 0 
17 94 Vogel, Chris M172 17 3 8 : 1 0 , 3 
18 201 Heider, Stefan M167 18 3 8 : 1 7 , 4 
19 197 Baumbach, Steffen M169 19 3 8 : 2 0 , 3 
20 178 Weber, Jürgen M169 20 3 9 : 2 2 , 9 
21 121 Bauch, Hubert M166 21 3 9 : 2 4 , 8 
22 151 Hartz, Oliver M164 22 3 9 : 4 7 , 6 
23 187 Scupin, Ulf M166 23 4 0 : 4 7 , 0 
24 135 Friedemann, Jörg M171 24 4 0 : 4 8 , 2 
25 162 Kellner, Christoph M166 25 4 1 : 1 9 , 5 
26 221 Dornhoff, Thomas M168 26 4 1 : 2 7 , 7 
27 166 Heinrich, Ralf M165 27 4 1 : 2 8 , 4 
28 199 Küstner, Wolfgang M168 28 4 2 : 3 7 , 5 
29 219 Gehrold, Martin M167 29 4 2 : 5 5 , 8 
30 157 Wurm, Peter M171 30 4 4 : 0 6 , 0 
31 117 Möhwald, Holger M165 31 4 5 : 3 0 , 3 
32 134 Fuhrmann, Frank U50 - on the Road M164 32 4 7 : 0 2 , 7 
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BENOTTI-Zeitfahren  am  08.07.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Master 1w
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 149 Weinkötz, Nicole M1w66 1 4 0 : 2 8 , 1 
2 93 Burgtorf, Christine M1w64 2 4 4 : 5 1 , 7 
3 132 Streeß, Katrin M1w65 3 4 7 : 3 8 , 2 
4 98 Zeiler, Tommy M1w69 4 4 9 : 5 7 , 0 
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BENOTTI-Zeitfahren  am  08.07.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Master 2
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 195 Schröder, Eckhard Gauselmann-NORWID I M258 1 3 5 : 0 1 , 5 
2 205 Winter, Reinhard M256 2 3 5 : 1 0 , 1 
3 90 Soyke, Bernd M262 3 3 5 : 1 1 , 7 
4 189 Witschel, Uwe Team FC Pedalritter M257 4 3 6 : 2 3 , 7 
5 92 Nagel, Carsten Team 270 M261 5 3 7 : 1 1 , 4 
6 108 Döring, Frank Prothese and friends M260 6 3 7 : 5 4 , 7 
7 118 Bodenheim, Horst M260 7 3 7 : 5 7 , 5 
8 227 Langethal, Dieter M260 8 3 8 : 5 1 , 0 
9 188 Brosinger, Uwe Prothese and friends M261 9 3 9 : 0 2 , 9 

10 139 Kessler, Roland M254 10 3 9 : 0 4 , 8 
11 145 Stieg, Michael M258 11 3 9 : 3 0 , 4 
12 116 Hosch, Hardy U50 - on the Road M262 12 4 2 : 3 4 , 5 
13 160 Pomper, Erol M256 13 4 4 : 4 0 , 7 
14 107 Messerschmidt, Susanne M261 14 4 6 : 0 2 , 4 
15 170 Schmitz, Dietmar M258 15 4 7 : 0 5 , 7 
16 167 Krüger, Jörg M259 16 4 8 : 2 1 , 3 
17 158 Bibo, Peter Michael M262 17 5 0 : 1 1 , 7 
18 99 Decker, Bernhard U50 - on the Road M262 18 5 1 : 0 7 , 2 
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BENOTTI-Zeitfahren  am  08.07.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Master 2w
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 119 Pfaffendorf, Evelyn Gauselmann-NORWID II M2w55 1 4 2 : 3 2 , 7 
2 86 Södje, Anja M2w61 2 5 0 : 3 0 , 1 
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BENOTTI-Zeitfahren  am  08.07.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Master 3
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 165 Schlienger, Claude M352 1 3 7 : 5 9 , 8 
2 156 Dietze, Peter M340 2 3 8 : 4 1 , 1 
3 163 Engel, Ralf M343 3 4 0 : 4 5 , 0 
4 114 Müller, Henning M339 4 4 5 : 4 5 , 2 
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BENOTTI-Zeitfahren  am  08.07.2012

Mannschaftswertung
MannschaftRng Snr Name, Vorname KlasseJgEndzeit Zeit

1 Team FC Pedalritter 1 : 4 6 : 4 5 , 9 142 Walter, Michael E80 3 3 : 1 9 , 1 
189 Witschel, Uwe M257 3 6 : 2 3 , 7 
173 Bode, Sebastian E82 3 7 : 0 3 , 1 

2 Team 270 1 : 4 7 : 5 1 , 6 130 Weide, Jörg-Ulrich M165 3 4 : 1 2 , 9 
217 Simon, Konstantin E80 3 6 : 2 7 , 3 

92 Nagel, Carsten M261 3 7 : 1 1 , 4 
3 Prothese and friends 1 : 5 4 : 5 0 , 8 79 Wandelt, Michael M167 3 7 : 5 3 , 2 

108 Döring, Frank M260 3 7 : 5 4 , 7 
188 Brosinger, Uwe M261 3 9 : 0 2 , 9 

4 RSC Göttingen II 1 : 5 6 : 2 1 , 9 150 Nikuradse, Alexander M165 3 7 : 5 8 , 4 
148 Naurath, Guntram E81 3 8 : 2 6 , 4 
143 Leppert, Michael E75 3 9 : 5 7 , 1 

5 Team Pedalritter I 2 : 0 3 : 4 4 , 0 180 Geyer, Tobias E78 3 8 : 5 6 , 8 
169 Schmidt, Carsten E73 3 9 : 5 6 , 8 
136 Woydack, Lena Ew86 4 4 : 5 0 , 4 

6 Tri Endurance Germany 2 : 0 7 : 0 6 , 4 106 Wachter, Dennis E83 3 5 : 1 6 , 4 
80 Wachter, Christian E87 3 7 : 1 9 , 5 

159 Polzin, Thomas E79 5 4 : 3 0 , 5 
7 U50 - on the Road 2 : 2 0 : 4 4 , 4 116 Hosch, Hardy M262 4 2 : 3 4 , 5 

134 Fuhrmann, Frank M164 4 7 : 0 2 , 7 
99 Decker, Bernhard M262 5 1 : 0 7 , 2 
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BENOTTI-Zeitfahren  am  08.07.2012

Serienwertung  Teilnehmer
Name, Vorname Jg Ak SummeRosdorf-Prolo Dransfeld RosdorfRang HemelnVerein/Ort

1 Fischer, Armin M169 5 3 4 - 12
2 Walter, Michael Team FC Pedalritter E80 11 5 3 - 19
3 Sinske, Julian E84 2 15 8 - 25
4 Sinske, Yannik Tuspo Weende E88 8 11 7 - 26
5 Weide, Jörg-Ulrich Team 270 M165 21 14 6 - 41
6 Reiter, Georg E82 15 20 13 - 48
7 Spieker, Stefan E81 17 28 16 - 61
8 Pucher-Diehl, Andreas M164 20 22 21 - 63
9 Vogel, Chris M172 30 43 47 - 120

10 Döring, Frank Prothese and friends M260 37 50 41 - 128
11 Lachmann, Thorsten M164 60 41 34 - 135
12 Simon, Konstantin Team 270 E80 69 42 28 - 139
13 Baumbach, Steffen M169 43 48 49 - 140
14 Witschel, Uwe Team FC Pedalritter M257 58 58 26 - 142
15 Nikuradse, Alexander RSC Göttingen II M165 50 62 43 - 155
16 Wandelt, Michael Prothese and friends M167 55 65 40 - 160
17 Naurath, Guntram RSC Göttingen II E81 47 66 50 - 163
18 Schlienger, Claude M352 62 60 44 - 166
19 Feger, Christine Ew78 46 53 76 - 175
20 Langethal, Dieter M260 79 49 55 - 183
21 Brosinger, Uwe Prothese and friends M261 68 61 57 - 186
22 Leppert, Michael RSC Göttingen II E75 67 72 68 - 207
23 Klemme, Heiner TuS Schwarz-Weiß Enze E87 10000 1 2 - 10003
24 Günther, Kai-Henrik E74 4 4 10000 - 10008
25 Faupel, Holger M165 6 10000 10 - 10016
26 Göllner, Thomas E76 10 23 10000 - 10033
27 Schröder, Eckhard Gauselmann-NORWID I M258 19 10000 15 - 10034
28 Hann, Mike E90 26 10000 12 - 10038
29 Soyke, Bernd M262 22 10000 18 - 10040
30 Hansmann, Björn Tuspo Weende e. V. Gött E77 10000 40 11 - 10051
31 Nagel, Carsten Team 270 M261 29 10000 32 - 10061
32 Kiecko-Falke, Jacek E83 10000 38 29 - 10067
33 Becker, Burkhard M169 10000 44 25 - 10069
34 Bode, Sebastian Team FC Pedalritter E82 41 10000 31 - 10072
35 Humphreys, Alex E73 36 39 10000 - 10075
35 Lohe, Sebastian E83 40 35 10000 - 10075
37 Käter, Bastian E74 32 10000 45 - 10077
38 Jonscher, Guido E78 10000 55 35 - 10090
39 Hofmann, Jörg M165 70 10000 39 - 10109
40 Diesner, Naima Madlen Ew90 51 59 10000 - 10110
41 Weber, Jürgen M169 74 10000 60 - 10134
42 Engel, Ralf M343 10000 64 73 - 10137
43 Sinske, Kurt M351 73 71 10000 - 10144
44 Weinkötz, Nicole M1w66 81 10000 71 - 10152
45 Fraatz, Patrick E77 10000 73 83 - 10156
46 Küstner, Wolfgang M168 99 10000 89 - 10188
47 Pfaffendorf, Evelyn Gauselmann-NORWID II M2w55 104 10000 87 - 10191
48 Streeß, Katrin M1w65 102 10000 105 - 10207

BENOTTI-Zeitfahren  am  08.07.2012

Serienwertung  Teilnehmer  -  Männer
Name, Vorname Jg Ak SummeRosdorf-Prolo Dransfeld RosdorfRang HemelnVerein/Ort

1 Fischer, Armin M169 5 3 4 - 12
2 Walter, Michael Team FC Pedalritter E80 11 5 3 - 19
3 Sinske, Julian E84 2 15 8 - 25
4 Sinske, Yannik Tuspo Weende E88 8 11 7 - 26
5 Weide, Jörg-Ulrich Team 270 M165 21 14 6 - 41
6 Reiter, Georg E82 15 20 13 - 48
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BENOTTI-Zeitfahren  am  08.07.2012

Serienwertung  Teilnehmer  -  Männer
Name, Vorname Jg Ak SummeRosdorf-Prolo Dransfeld RosdorfRang HemelnVerein/Ort

7 Spieker, Stefan E81 17 28 16 - 61
8 Pucher-Diehl, Andreas M164 20 22 21 - 63
9 Vogel, Chris M172 30 42 47 - 119

10 Döring, Frank Prothese and friends M260 37 48 41 - 126
11 Lachmann, Thorsten M164 57 40 34 - 131
12 Simon, Konstantin Team 270 E80 65 41 28 - 134
13 Witschel, Uwe Team FC Pedalritter M257 55 54 26 - 135
14 Baumbach, Steffen M169 43 46 49 - 138
15 Nikuradse, Alexander RSC Göttingen II M165 49 57 43 - 149
16 Wandelt, Michael Prothese and friends M167 53 59 40 - 152
17 Naurath, Guntram RSC Göttingen II E81 46 60 50 - 156
18 Schlienger, Claude M352 58 55 44 - 157
19 Langethal, Dieter M260 74 47 55 - 176
20 Brosinger, Uwe Prothese and friends M261 64 56 57 - 177
21 Leppert, Michael RSC Göttingen II E75 63 63 68 - 194
22 Klemme, Heiner TuS Schwarz-Weiß Enze E87 10000 1 2 - 10003
23 Günther, Kai-Henrik E74 4 4 10000 - 10008
24 Faupel, Holger M165 6 10000 10 - 10016
25 Göllner, Thomas E76 10 23 10000 - 10033
26 Schröder, Eckhard Gauselmann-NORWID I M258 19 10000 15 - 10034
27 Hann, Mike E90 26 10000 12 - 10038
28 Soyke, Bernd M262 22 10000 18 - 10040
29 Hansmann, Björn Tuspo Weende e. V. Gött E77 10000 39 11 - 10050
30 Nagel, Carsten Team 270 M261 29 10000 32 - 10061
31 Kiecko-Falke, Jacek E83 10000 37 29 - 10066
32 Becker, Burkhard M169 10000 43 25 - 10068
33 Bode, Sebastian Team FC Pedalritter E82 41 10000 31 - 10072
34 Humphreys, Alex E73 36 38 10000 - 10074
34 Lohe, Sebastian E83 40 34 10000 - 10074
36 Käter, Bastian E74 32 10000 45 - 10077
37 Jonscher, Guido E78 10000 52 35 - 10087
38 Hofmann, Jörg M165 66 10000 39 - 10105
39 Engel, Ralf M343 10000 58 71 - 10129
40 Weber, Jürgen M169 70 10000 60 - 10130
41 Sinske, Kurt M351 69 62 10000 - 10131
42 Fraatz, Patrick E77 10000 64 79 - 10143
43 Küstner, Wolfgang M168 90 10000 83 - 10173

BENOTTI-Zeitfahren  am  08.07.2012

Serienwertung  Teilnehmer  -  Frauen
Name, Vorname Jg Ak SummeRosdorf-Prolo Dransfeld RosdorfRang HemelnVerein/Ort

1 Feger, Christine Ew78 1 3 3 - 7
2 Diesner, Naima Madlen Ew90 2 5 10000 - 10007
2 Weinkötz, Nicole M1w66 6 10000 1 - 10007
4 Pfaffendorf, Evelyn Gauselmann-NORWID II M2w55 12 10000 6 - 10018
5 Streeß, Katrin M1w65 11 10000 10 - 10021
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